232 233www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Steel
CRAZYDRILL STEEL CRAZYDRILL STEEL
FAST AND PRECISE DRILLING UP TO 7 X D
Mikron Tool offers with CrazyDrill Steel a small drill for drilling in steel for max. drilling depths up to
7 x d and in a diameter range from 0.4 up to 6.35 mm.
Quicker and deeper – these are the typical attributes of this solid carbide drill. CrazyDrill Steel creates
small holes with the performance and accuracy that amaze every user. Due to the combination

CRAZYDRILL STEEL CRAZYDRILL STEEL
0.396 1/64 1.60 2.3 3 42.0 2.CD.040F164.S <
0.40 1.60 2.3 3 42.0 2.CD.040040.S <
0.45 1.80 2.6 3 42.0 2.CD.040045.S <
0.50 2.00 2.9 3 42.0 2.CD.040050.S <
0.55 2.20 3.2 3 42.0 2.CD.040055.S <
0.60 2.40 3.5 3 43.5 2.CD.040060.S <
0.65 2.60 3.8 3 43.5 2.CD.040065.S <
0.70 2.80 4.1 3 43.5 2.CD.040070.S <
0.75 3.00 4.4 3 43.5 2.CD.040075.S <
0.793 1/32 3.20 4.6 3 43.5 2.CD.040F132.S <
0.80 3.20 4.6 3 43.5 2.CD.040080.S <
0.85 3.40 4.9 3 43.5 2.CD.040085.S <
0.90 3.60 5.2 3 43.5 2.CD.040090.S <
0.95 3.80 5.5 3 43.5 2.CD.040095.S <
1.00 4.00 5.8 3 44.0 2.CD.040100.S <
1.05 4.20 6.1 3 44.0 2.CD.040105.S <
1.10 4.40 6.3 3 44.0 2.CD.040110.S <
1.15 4.60 6.6 3 44.0 2.CD.040115.S <
1.20 4.80 7.0 3 45.0 2.CD.040120.S <
1.25 5.00 7.3 3 45.0 2.CD.040125.S <
1.30 5.20 7.6 3 45.0 2.CD.040130.S <
1.35 5.40 7.9 3 45.0 2.CD.040135.S <
1.40 5.60 8.2 3 46.0 2.CD.040140.S <
1.45 5.80 8.6 3 46.0 2.CD.040145.S <
1.50 6.00 8.7 3 46.0 2.CD.040150.S <
1.55 6.20 9.1 3 46.0 2.CD.040155.S <
1.587 1/16 6.40 9.5 3 47.0 2.CD.040F116.S <
1.60 6.40 9.5 3 47.0 2.CD.040160.S <
1.65 6.60 9.7 3 47.0 2.CD.040165.S <
1.70 6.80 10.0 3 47.0 2.CD.040170.S <
1.75 7.00 10.3 3 47.0 2.CD.040175.S <
1.80 7.20 10.8 3 48.0 2.CD.040180.S <
1.85 7.40 11.0 3 48.0 2.CD.040185.S <
1.90 7.60 11.2 3 48.0 2.CD.040190.S <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.004 mm
0
+ 0.006 mm

CrazyDrill Steel 4 x d
Ø d1
Tolerance
06
240 241
eXedur RI / RIP
Z2
140°
4xd1
L
l1
l2
ø d1ø D 140°
CRAZYDRILL STEEL CRAZYDRILL STEEL
3.55 14.20 20.8 4 60.0 2.CD.040355.S <
3.60 14.40 21.1 4 64.5 2.CD.040360.S <
3.65 14.60 21.4 4 64.5 2.CD.040365.S <
3.70 14.80 21.6 4 64.5 2.CD.040370.S <
3.75 15.00 21.9 4 64.5 2.CD.040375.S <
3.80 15.20 22.2 4 64.5 2.CD.040380.S <
3.85 15.40 22.5 4 64.5 2.CD.040385.S <
3.90 15.60 22.8 4 64.5 2.CD.040390.S <
3.95 15.80 23.1 4 64.5 2.CD.040395.S <
3.968 5/32 16.00 23.4 6 70.0 2.CD.040F532.S <
4.00 16.00 23.4 6 70.0 2.CD.040400.S <
4.10 16.40 24.0 6 70.0 2.CD.040410.S <
4.20 16.80 24.6 6 70.0 2.CD.040420.S <
4.30 17.20 25.2 6 70.0 2.CD.040430.S <
4.40 17.60 25.7 6 70.0 2.CD.040440.S <
4.50 18.00 26.3 6 70.0 2.CD.040450.S <
4.60 18.40 26.9 6 70.0 2.CD.040460.S <
4.70 18.80 27.5 6 70.0 2.CD.040470.S <
4.762 3/16 19.20 28.1 6 70.0 2.CD.040F316.S <
4.80 19.20 28.1 6 70.0 2.CD.040480.S <
4.90 19.60 28.7 6 70.0 2.CD.040490.S <
5.00 20.00 29.2 6 70.0 2.CD.040500.S <
5.10 20.40 29.8 6 70.0 2.CD.040510.S <
5.20 20.80 30.4 6 75.0 2.CD.040520.S <
5.30 21.20 31.0 6 75.0 2.CD.040530.S <
5.40 21.60 31.6 6 75.0 2.CD.040540.S <
5.50 22.00 32.2 6 75.0 2.CD.040550.S <
5.560 7/32 22.40 32.8 6 75.0 2.CD.040F732.S <
5.60 22.40 32.8 6 75.0 2.CD.040560.S <
5.70 22.80 33.3 6 75.0 2.CD.040570.S <
5.80 23.20 33.9 6 75.0 2.CD.040580.S <
5.90 23.60 34.5 6 75.0 2.CD.040590.S <
6.00 24.00 35.1 6 75.0 2.CD.040600.S <
6.350 1/4 25.40 37.1 8 75.0 2.CD.040F14.S <
1.95 7.80 11.4 3 48.0 2.CD.040195.S <
2.00 8.00 11.9 4 55.0 2.CD.040200.S <
2.05 8.20 12.1 4 55.0 2.CD.040205.S <
2.10 8.40 12.3 4 55.0 2.CD.040210.S <
2.15 8.60 12.6 4 55.0 2.CD.040215.S <
2.20 8.80 13.0 4 56.0 2.CD.040220.S <
2.25 9.00 13.3 4 56.0 2.CD.040225.S <
2.30 9.20 13.6 4 56.0 2.CD.040230.S <
2.35 9.40 13.9 4 56.0 2.CD.040235.S <
2.381 3/32 9.60 14.2 4 57.0 2.CD.040F332.S <
2.40 9.60 14.2 4 57.0 2.CD.040240.S <
2.45 9.80 14.6 4 57.0 2.CD.040245.S <
2.50 10.00 14.7 4 57.0 2.CD.040250.S <
2.55 10.20 15.1 4 57.0 2.CD.040255.S <
2.60 10.40 15.5 4 58.0 2.CD.040260.S <
2.65 10.60 15.7 4 58.0 2.CD.040265.S <
2.70 10.80 16.0 4 58.0 2.CD.040270.S <
2.75 11.00 16.3 4 58.0 2.CD.040275.S <
2.80 11.20 16.8 4 59.0 2.CD.040280.S <
2.85 11.40 17.0 4 59.0 2.CD.040285.S <
2.90 11.60 17.2 4 59.0 2.CD.040290.S <
2.95 11.80 17.4 4 59.0 2.CD.040295.S <
3.00 12.00 17.6 4 59.0 2.CD.040300.S <
3.05 12.20 17.8 4 60.0 2.CD.040305.S <
3.10 12.40 18.1 4 60.0 2.CD.040310.S <
3.15 12.60 18.4 4 60.0 2.CD.040315.S <
3.175 1/8 12.80 18.7 4 60.0 2.CD.040F18.S <
3.20 12.80 18.7 4 60.0 2.CD.040320.S <
3.25 13.00 19.0 4 60.0 2.CD.040325.S <
3.30 13.20 19.3 4 60.0 2.CD.040330.S <
3.35 13.40 19.6 4 60.0 2.CD.040335.S <
3.40 13.60 19.9 4 60.0 2.CD.040340.S <
3.45 13.80 20.2 4 60.0 2.CD.040345.S <
3.50 14.00 20.5 4 60.0 2.CD.040350.S <
0.1 - 3.0 mm 3.1 - 6.0 mm 6.1 - 10.0 mm
+ 0.004 mm
0
+ 0.006 mm